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First Name Last Name Company Title Address City

Eric Aguayo Pleasanton Truck & Equipment Repair Inc. Journeyman Mechanic 6175 Southfront Road Livermore

Robert Boisvert Ride Right Mechanic 600 Sutro St. Reno

Jake Dentoni Dentoni's Welding Works Inc. Senior Sales 801 S. Airport Way Stockton

Michael Ellsworth Ellco Logistics Lead Mechanic 3615 S. CA-99, W Frontage Rd. Stockton

Nick Garry Ride Right Mechanic 600 Sutro St. Reno

Steve Gervais Pleasanton Truck & Equipment Repair Inc. Journeyman Mechanic 6175 Southfront Road Livermore

Nicolos Gutierrez A-Z Bus Sales Inc. Tech 3418 52nd Ave. Sacramento

Brent Keeler Atlas Disposal Mechanic 3000 Power Inn Rd. Sacramento

Osvaldo Martin Napa Recycling Mechanic PO Box 239 Napa

Roman Martysevich Valley Regional Transit Maintenance 5907 E. Cleveland Blvd. Caldwell

Joe Noel City of Roseville Equipment Service Worker 2005 Hilltop Circle Roseville

Andrew Orie Atlas Disposal Mechanic 3000 Power Inn Rd. Sacramento

Pedro Padilla-Ochoa Atlas Disposal Mechanic 3000 Power Inn Rd. Sacramento

Steve Ramirez Central Unified School District Mechanic 4200 N. Grantland Ave. Fresno

Luis Reyes Matheson Trucking Shop Manager 9785 Goethe Rd. Sacramento

John Tate Valley Regional Transit Mechanic 8811 West Desert Edge Dr. Boise

Adrian Taylor City of Manteca Mechanic 1001 W Center St. Manteca

Destry Taylor Valley Regional Transit Journeyman Mechanic 11455 Willamette Way Caldwell

Adam Tedder Pleasanton Truck & Equipment Repair Inc. Apprentice Mechanic 6175 Southfront Road Livermore

Zachary Teunissen City of Manteca Mechanic 1001 W Center St. Manteca
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State Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

CA 94551 925-846-9222 ericaguayo16@gmail.com 50+

NV 89512 775-335-1914 rboisvert@mtm-inc.net 45 X

CA 95205 209-464-4930 jakedentoni96@gmail.com 0 0

CA 95215 510-784-1294 michael@ellco.com 15 X

NV 89512 775-335-1914 ngarry@mtm-inc.net 45 12 X

CA 94551 925-846-9222 stevegervais@ymail.com 30+

CA 95823 916-391-1092 rlawson@a-zbus.com 0 X X

CA 95826 916-288-2811 IRENE@ATLASDISPOSAL.COM 20 X

CA 94559 707-803-1183 gus@naparecycling.com 25 25 X

ID 87607 208-258-2780 rmartysevich@valleyregionaltransit.org 20

CA 95747 916-774-5730 jnoel@roseville.ca.us 2 X

CA 95826 916-288-2811 MIKE@ATLASDISPOSAL.COM X

CA 95826 916-288-2811 bob.angell@atlasdisposal.com

CA 93723 559-275-9734 sramirez@centralusd.k12.ca.us 21

CA 95827 916-504-4741 lreyes@mathesoninc.com

ID 83709 208-258-2780 john.tate4@hotmail.com 45 5

CA 95350 209-456-8462 Ataylor@ci.manteca.ca.us 5 X

ID 83605 208-258-2706 Destry001@hotmail.com 45

CA 94551 925-846-9222 adam.tedder@yahoo.com 26 X

CA 95350 209-456-8462 zteunissen@ci.manteca.ca.us 5 X
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